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Dream  Believe  Succeed 

TERM DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/2020 
 

    AUTUMN TERM 2019 
 

TERM STARTS   Wednesday 4th September 2019 
 

    Friday 25th October – Inset Day (School Closed) 
 

HALF TERM   Monday 28th October 2019 –  
    Friday 1st November 2019 
 

TERM ENDS   Friday 20th December 2019 
 
    SPRING TERM 2020 
 

TERM STARTS   Tuesday 7th January 2020 
 

HALF TERM   Monday 17th February 2020 –  
    Friday 21st February 2020 
 

TERM ENDS   Friday 3rd April 2020 
    
    SUMMER TERM 2020 
 

TERM STARTS   Monday 20th April 2020 
    
HALF TERM   Monday 25th May 2020 –  
    Friday 29th May 2020 
 

TERM ENDS   Friday 17th July 2020 
 
Statutory Professional Development Days 
 

 Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd September 2019 
Friday 25th October 2019 
Monday 6th January 2020 
Monday 20th July 2020      

 
Other Dates:   
   Christmas Day    Wednesday 25th December 2019 

Boxing Day   Thursday 26th December 2019 
New Year’s Day   Wednesday 1st January 2020 
Good Friday    Friday 10th April 2020 
Easter Monday   Monday 13th April 2020 
May Day   Monday 4th May 2020 
Whitsun Bank Holiday  Monday 25th May 2020 
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